9:00 AM V5
V3
V2
LLC
3GC
VBR
V6IR
V6
V1
V6F
VGH
T4
T2
T6
F2
GF2
F1
TBR
T8IR
T8
T8F
T7
TS
T1
T3
TGH
PAIR
P2

9:00 AM V5
V3
V2
3GC
VBR
V6IR
V6
V1
V6F
VGH
T4
T2
T6
F2
GF2
F1
TBR
T8IR
T8
T8F
T7
TS
T3
T1

SATURDAY

Preliminary
NOVICE FOUR-GAIT
INTERMEDIATE FOUR-GAIT
OPEN GROUP FOUR-GAIT
LEADLINE CLASS
THREE GAIT CLASS (TOLT, TROT, WALK)
BEGINNER RIDER FOUR-GAIT
YOUTH 12 & UNDER FOUR-GAIT
YOUTH FOURGAIT
OPEN INDIVIDUAL FOUR-GAIT
PLEASURE FOUR-GAIT
GREEN HORSE FOUR-GAIT
OPEN GROUP LOOSE REIN TOLT
OPEN INDIVIDUAL LOOSE REIN TOLT
INTERMEDIATE LOOSE REIN TOLT
INTERMEDIATE FIVE-GAIT
GREEN HORSE FIVE-GAIT
OPEN INDIVIDUAL FIVE-GAIT
BEGINNER RIDER TOLT
YOUTH 12 & UNDER TOLT
YOUTH TOLT
PLEASURE TOLT
NOVICE TOLT
INTERMEDIATE TOLT
OPEN INDIVIDUAL TOLT
OPEN GROUP TOLT
GREEN HORSE TOLT
PAIR CLASS
OPEN SPEEDPACE

SUNDAY

Finals
NOVICE FOUR-GAIT
INTERMEDIATE FOUR-GAIT
OPEN GROUP FOUR-GAIT
THREE GAIT CLASS (TOLT, TROT, WALK)
BEGINNER RIDER FOUR-GAIT
YOUTH 12 & UNDER FOUR-GAIT
YOUTH FOURGAIT
OPEN INDIVIDUAL FOUR-GAIT
PLEASURE FOUR-GAIT
GREEN HORSE FOUR-GAIT
OPEN GROUP LOOSE REIN TOLT
OPEN INDIVIDUAL LOOSE REIN TOLT
INTERMEDIATE LOOSE REIN TOLT
INTERMEDIATE FIVE-GAIT
GREEN HORSE FIVE-GAIT
OPEN INDIVIDUAL FIVE-GAIT
BEGINNER RIDER TOLT
YOUTH 12 & UNDER TOLT
YOUTH TOLT
PLEASURE TOLT
NOVICE TOLT
INTERMEDIATE TOLT
OPEN GROUP TOLT
OPEN INDIVIDUAL TOLT

schedule is subject to change

we reserve the right to drop classes if not enough participation
10 minute break before and after Open individual classes may be added



